
No. % No. % No. % No. % No. % No. % No. % No. % No. % No. % No. % No. % No. % No. %

1 253/19 AADILA K. 18      100 0 0 187        93 39         87 10      100 0 0 76        90 31        94 26      100 0 0% 197         91 54          87 10       100 104         93 

2 262/19 AYISHA FOUZANA P. 18      100 0 0 193        96 41         91 10      100 0 0 80        95 32        97 26      100 0 0% 205         95 48          77 10       100 108         96 

3 263/19 ASHNA SHIRIL 18      100 0 0 191        95 45       100 10      100 0 0 78        93 31        94 26      100 0 0% 206         95 60          97 10       100 102         91 

4 219/19 FATHIMA HIBA 18      100 0 0 193        96 43         96 10      100 0 0 78        93 31        94 26      100 0 0% 209         97 54          87 10       100 110         98 

5 232/19 FATHIMA IRFANA K. 18      100 0 0 193        96 43         96 10      100 0 0 81        96 32        97 26      100 0 0% 202         94 54          87 10       100 107         96 

6 247/19 FATHIMA MUBEENA 18      100 0 0 201     100 43         96 10      100 0 0 83        99 33     100 26      100 0 0% 215       100 58          94 10       100 112      100 

7 234/19 FATHIMA NOUREEN 18      100 0 0 192        95 43         96 10      100 0 0 79        94 30        91 26      100 0 0% 203         94 60          97 10       100 108         96 

8 235/19 FATHIMA RAJIYA 18      100 0 0 200        99 45       100 10      100 0 0 82        98 33     100 26      100 0 0% 215       100 62        100 10       100 112      100 

9 221/19 FATHIMA SAHLA  V. S. 18      100 0 0 195        97 43         96 10      100 0 0 82        98 33     100 26      100 0 0% 208         96 62        100 10       100 108         96 

10 258/19 FATHIMA SHAHLA 18      100 0 0 194        96 41         91 10      100 0 0 79        94 29        88 26      100 0 0% 205         95 56          90 10       100 105         94 

11 241/19 FATHIMA  FEENIYA A. M. 18      100 0 0 191        95 41         91 10      100 0 0 78        93 28        85 26      100 0 0% 204         94 58          94 10       100 104         93 

12 243/19 FATHIMATH ASIFA.S.M.BAYAR 18      100 0 0 192        95 43         96 10      100 0 0 79        94 32        97 26      100 0 0% 203         94 56          90 10       100 108         96 

13 259/19 FATHIMATH RISHA K. N. 18      100 0 0 185        92 37         82 10      100 0 0 76        90 26        79 26      100 0 0% 199         92 56          90 10       100 97         87 

14 251/19 FATHIMATH SUHANA ISMAYIL 18      100 0 0 196        97 39         87 10      100 0 0 80        95 31        94 26      100 0 0% 205         95 60          97 10       100 108         96 

15 215/19 FATHIMATHU FIDAH 18      100 0 0 191        95 43         96 10      100 0 0 73        87 27        82 26      100 0 0% 202         94 56          90 10       100 100         89 

16 228/19 FATHIMATHU SANA 18      100 0 0 177        88 35         78 10      100 0 0 76        90 31        94 26      100 0 0% 188         87 52          84 10       100 98         88 

17 227/19 FATHIMATH SUHARA 18      100 0 0 184        91 48       107 10      100 0 0 79        94 28        93 26      100 0 0% 199         92 48          80 10       100 104         93 

18 243/19 FATHIMATHUL WAFIRA M. P. 18      100 0 0 196        97 46       102 10      100 0 0 82        98 30     100 26      100 0 0% 212         98 56          93 10       100 110         98 

19 244/19 FATHWIMATHUL BATHOOL 18      100 0 0 198        98 46       102 10      100 0 0 82        98 26        87 26      100 0 0% 210         97 58          97 10       100 110         98 

20 229/19 FAYIZA K. A. 18      100 0 0 194        96 46       102 10      100 0 0 76        90 26        87 26      100 0 0% 199         92 52          87 10       100 100         89 

21 242/19 HASAN SHADHAD P. C. 18      100 0 0 190        94 46       102 10      100 0 0 78        93 28        93 26      100 0 0% 201         93 52          87 10       100 110         98 

22 248/19 HASANA RABIA P. 18      100 0 0 197        98 48       107 10      100 0 0 82        98 27        90 26      100 0 0% 207         96 56          93 10       100 109         97 

23 237/19 HASNA 18      100 0 0 197        98 46       102 10      100 0 0 80        95 28        93 26      100 0 0% 212         98 56          93 10       100 103         92 

24 254/19 HASNA T. V. 18      100 0 0 193        96 46       102 10      100 0 0 77        92 29        97 26      100 0 0% 196         91 56          93 10       100 105         94 
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25 218/19 HIBA ABDURAZAK 18      100 0 0 187        93 40         89 10      100 0 0 79        94 28        93 26      100 0 0% 200         93 50          83 10       100 99         88 

26 223/19 HUSNA 18      100 0 0 200        99 48       107 10      100 0 0 81        96 29        97 26      100 0 0% 213         99 56          93 10       100 110         98 

27 236/19 JINSHA P. K. 18      100 0 0 199        99 48       107 10      100 0 0 83        99 30     100 26      100 0 0% 213         99 56          93 10       100 111         99 

28 224/19 KHADEEJATH RILWANA 18      100 0 0 199        99 48       107 10      100 0 0 80        95 28        93 26      100 0 0% 214         99 58          97 10       100 111         99 

29 216/19 LOOLU FARZANA 18      100 0 0 200        99 46       102 10      100 0 0 83        99 30     100 26      100 0 0% 208         96 56          93 10       100 110         98 

30 222/19 MUFASSIR AHMED MUZAMMIL 18      100 0 0 192        95 44         98 10      100 0 0 80        95 30     100 26      100 0 0% 207         96 56          93 10       100 108         96 

31 239/19 MUHAMMED MINHAJ K A 18      100 0 0 200        99 46       102 10      100 0 0 83        99 29        97 26      100 0 0% 212         98 60        100 10       100 106         95 

32 255/19 MUHAMMED SAHL K. T. 18      100 0 0 183        91 42         93 10      100 0 0 76        90 26        87 26      100 0 0% 168         78 56          93 10       100 102         91 

33 249/19 MUHAMMED SINAN 18      100 0 0 142        70 31         69 10      100 0 0 67        80 20        74 26      100 0 0% 136         63 42          78 10       100 86         77 

34 233/19 MUHAMMED SINAN C. 18      100 0 0 185        92 51       113 10      100 0 0 77        92 24        89 26      100 0 0% 199         92 46          85 10       100 103         92 

35 217/19 NADEERA SULTHANA C. 18      100 0 0 196        97 45       100 10      100 0 0 79        94 23        85 26      100 0 0% 209         97 52          96 10       100 105         94 

36 220/19 PULLIYIL HANA BINZY 18      100 0 0 201     100 53       118 10      100 0 0 82        98 26        96 26      100 0 0% 215       100 54        100 10       100 110         98 

37 225/19 RASHIDHA O. M. 18      100 0 0 195        97 45       100 10      100 0 0 77        92 24        89 26      100 0 0% 209         97 54        100 10       100 107         96 

38 231/19 RIFA MARIYAM 18      100 0 0 195        97 47       104 10      100 0 0 80        95 26        96 26      100 0 0% 210         97 54        100 10       100 109         97 

39 230/19 RUBEENA T. V. 18      100 0 0 175        87 39         87 10      100 0 0 76        90 27     100 26      100 0 0% 183         85 46          85 10       100 100         89 

40 226/19 SAFA MUNAWARA 18      100 0 0 192        95 45       100 10      100 0 0 77        92 21        78 26      100 0 0% 200         93 54        100 10       100 105         94 

41 238/19 SAHLA BASHEER 18      100 0 0 181        90 43         96 10      100 0 0 76        90 26        96 26      100 0 0% 199         92 44          81 10       100 98         88 

42 245/19 SAHLA K. K. 18      100 0 0 186        92 51       113 10      100 0 0 78        93 24        89 26      100 0 0% 201         93 50          93 10       100 108         96 

43 252/19 SALMANUL FARIS P. 18      100 0 0 184        91 47       104 10      100 0 0 78        93 24        89 26      100 0 0% 195         90 46          85 10       100 101         90 

44 256/19 SAYED MUHAMMED NUHMAN 18      100 0 0 188        93 49       109 10      100 0 0 76        90 26        96 26      100 0 0% 180         83 52          96 10       100 104         93 

45 246/19 SHAHANA K. 18      100 0 0 195        97 43         96 10      100 0 0 76        90 23        85 26      100 0 0% 206         95 52          96 10       100 100         89 

46 261/19 SHAKIRA K. B. 18      100 0 0 181        90 47       104 10      100 0 0 79        94 25        93 26      100 0 0% 197         91 52          96 10       100 101         90 

47 260/19 SHAMEEMA UMMER MULLUNGAL 18      100 0 0 197        98 49       109 10      100 0 0 81        96 26        96 26      100 0 0% 205         95 52          96 10       100 106         95 

48 250/19 SHAMMAS C. P. 18      100 0 0 188        93 49       109 10      100 0 0 80        95 26        96 26      100 0 0% 188         87 52          96 10       100 103         92 

49 257/19 SUFIYA A. 18      100 0 0 119        59 26         58 10      100 0 0 57        68 9        33 26      100 0 0% 131         61 36          67 10       100 63         56 

50 264/19 JANNATH P. 18      100 0 0 175        87 49       109 10      100 0 0 77        92 24        89 26      100 0 0% 185         86 50          93 10       100 99         88 


